Bulletin No. B09182A
Guide Retainer Sets                GRS Series
Combined Guidance and Retention
•  Cost savings over common pins, bushings and spools
•  Three rod diameters: 25 mm, 36 mm and 50 mm
•  Robust one-piece housing with top and bottom wipers
•  Various stroke lengths to suit application requirements
®
NEW!
Inverted Installation
Standard Orientation
Guide Retainer Set
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222  • www.dadco.net2
®
GRS.25 / GRS.36 / GRS.50
Ordering Example:
   GRS.36.  M.  0250
Stroke Length:
Specified in 0.1 mm Increments
Example: 25.0 mm = 0250 or 1.00 = 0254
(see charts on page 3).
Part Number:
Includes Series and Model
(GRS.25, GRS.36 or GRS.50)
Guide Rod Option:
Specify:  M or E
When not specified, default is M.
Guide Pin
A
Thread
B
Depth
M M12 29
E 1/2-13 1.14
Guide Pin
A
Thread
B
Depth
M M10 23
E 3/8-16 .91
Guide Pin
A
Thread
B
Depth
M M12 29
E 1/2-13 1.14
GRS.25 GRS.36 GRS.50
4 x M8
SHCS
5/16